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PROJECT COMPARISON TABLE

RC-60@, @ RB-5
‘e 9ORB-52

|

S .0¢

—_

g advA 3dl

Y
v
N
(6]
yovaLl3s oNialn

BEDROOMS

OFFICES

OPEN LOFTS

# OF STORIES / BUILDING HEIGHT

UNIT DENSITY PER BUILDABLE ACRE
(TOWN 40B GUIDELINES < 6)

BUILDING SETBACKS
FRONT YARD
SIDE YARD
REAR YARD

PARKING:
SURFACE PARKING SPACES
GARAGE PARKING SPACES
TOTAL PARKING SPACES

PAVEMENT:
POROUS PAVEMENT ROADS
STANDARD PAVEMENT ROADS
-TOTAL ROAD AREA

POROUS PAVEMENT PARKING
FREESTANDING GARAGE PARKING
PERMEABLE PAVER DRIVEWAY
STANDARD PAVEMENT PARKING
-TOTAL PARKING AREA

POROUS PAVEMENT SIDEWALK
STANDARD PAVEMENT SIDEWALK
-TOTAL SIDEWALK AREA

PAVEMENT SUMMARY::
POROUS PAVEMENT
PERMEABLE PAVERS
STANDARD PAVEMENT
-TOTAL PAVEMENT AREA

BUILDING COVERAGE

TOTAL COVERAGE
ALL BUILDINGS, ROADS & PARKING

120 UNIT APARTMENTS

60 UNIT TOWN HOUSES

180

120

3/45

5.45

256'+
21'+
436'+

158
22
180

59,710 S.F.
2,200 S.F.
61,910 S.F.

25,355 S.F.
7,488 S.F.
0S.F.
0S.F.
32,843 S.F.

17,705 S.F.
0S.F.
17,705 S.F.

102,770 S.F. (6.7%)
0 S.F. (0%)
2,200 S.F. (0.1%)
104,970 S.F. (6.8%)

62,112 S.F. (4.0%)

167,082 S.F. (10.8%)

120

60

2/33

2.73

46'+
32'+/ 49+
453'+

89
60
149

33,469 S.F.
26,073 S.F.
59,542 S.F.

4,516 S.F.
0S.F.
13,498 S.F.
2,187 S.F.
20,201 S.F.

0S.F.
6,166 S.F.
6,166 S.F.

37,985 S.F. (2.5%)
13,498 S.F. (0.9%)
34,426 S.F. (2.2%)
85,909 S.F. (5.6%)

72,039 S.F. (4.7%)

157,948 S.F. (10.2%)

PERCENTAGES SHOWN ARE BASED ON TOTAL PROPERTY AREA OF 1,543,833+ S.F.
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The Residences at Johnson Farm

Landham Road, Sudbury
Alternative Layout Plan

Client: Madison Place Sudbury LLC

Proj. Loc.: Sudburry, Ma

Project No.:  127-14331-11001
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